

Special Case No.143 of 2018
(Under Electricity Act)
CNR No.WBJP01-002304-2018

Order No.20
Dated:18.03.2024

No ER of W/A received as yet.

Comply earlier order at once.

Regular P.O is transferred.

Court is lying vacant.

To 20.08.2024 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
in-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.
in-charge