

Special Case No. 143 of 2018
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No.22

Date:13-02-2025

Date is fixed for ER of WA.

Previous order has not been complied with.

Comply the same at once.

To 28.08.2025 for ER of WA.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri